

2024 Miss Porter County Fair Queen Pageant Sponsor Information Form

Welcome to the 2024 Miss Porter County Fair Queen Pageant. This year marks the 173rd year of the Porter County Fair. We, as a committee, are excited that you have chosen to be a part of the celebration. Several activities have been planned to make this year's pageant educational, fun, exciting, safe and full of memories. Make sure you send your application, and sign the rules/responsibilities contract, the pageant deadline for all applications is **MAY 25th, 2024**. The entry fee of \$100.00 is to be paid by your sponsor and is also due at the time of your application. Have your sponsor make checks payable to the Porter Co. Fair Queen Pageant.

I'm excited to get started and to meet you all! Our first meeting will be on **June 4th at 5:30pm in the Expo East building located upstairs above the fair office.** There will be weekly meetings to prepare all the contestants.

SEND TO:

Jessica Walters
Miss Porter County Fair Queen Pageant
276 S 650 E
Valparaiso, IN 46383
Email application to jessica.spoljaric@gmail.com

SPONSOR: Please fill out this form and send to Contestant for inclusion in application **OR** send to Jessica Walters (contact information left).

(219) 510-3305 this is my cell phone if there is no answer, please leave a voicemail or feel free to text at anytime.

Your Sponsor's Information		
Contestant Sponsori	ng:	
Sponsor Contact Person:		
Sponsors' Name:		
Sponsor's Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Sponsor Phone: ☐ Home ☐ Cell		
	()	-
		By signing below I certify that the
company listed above is sponsoring the queen contestant in this application.		
Sponsor Signature:		Date:
Company:		